
29

3231

30

20

Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
www.aztecconsultants.com

AzTec
Consultants, inc.

RNelson
Text Box
Provide Certificate of taxes due.
Provide revised closure report.
Provide updated title commitment dated within 30 days of plat acceptance date.


RNelson
Rectangle

dbickmir
Callout
please be advised, Flg 17 must be recorded prior to the final approval of this plat 

bmoorhead
Text Box
REPEAT COMMENT.  DATE WILL BE ADDED WHEN WE SIGN THE FINAL PDFS BEFORE RECORDING. WE DO NOT SET THE PLAT BOUNDARY CORNERS TILL THE PLAT HAS BEEN SIGEND AND RECORDED, DUE TO ON GOING CHANGES. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
COMMENT NOTED.  THANK YOU

bmoorhead
Text Box
UPDATED TITLE AND TAX CERTS WILL BE ORDERED WHEN WE GET CLOSER TO RECORDING.

UPDATED CLOSURE SHEET WILL BE SUBMITTED.



Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
www.aztecconsultants.com

AzTec
Consultants, inc.

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Provide updated title commitment dated within 30 days of plat acceptance date.

bmoorhead
Text Box
UPDATED TITLE AND TAX CERTS WILL BE ORDERED WHEN WE GET CLOSER TO RECORDING.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.



Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
www.aztecconsultants.com

AzTec
Consultants, inc.

RNelson
Line

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this is now Tract E or add "Formerly"

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 
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Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
www.aztecconsultants.com

AzTec
Consultants, inc.

SEE SHEET 3 FOR LINE

AND CURVE TABLES
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SEE SHEETS 8 & 9  FOR

BLOCKS 2,3, & 6 DETAILS

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Contact Andy Niquette decationproperty@auroragov.org for the easement concerns 

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Callout
AC = Acres
SF = Square Feet
REC. NO. = Reception Number
ROW = Right-of-Way

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this is now Tract E or add "Formerly"

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
LEGAL AND EXHIBITS HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND SENT TO CLIENT FOR SUBMITTAL TO ANDY FOR REVIEW.

bmoorhead
Text Box
ADDRESSED. 
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TRACT B

MONUMENT SYMBOL LEGEND

Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
www.aztecconsultants.com

AzTec
Consultants, inc.
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SEE SHEET 3 FOR LINE

AND CURVE TABLES

SEE SHEET 6

SEE SHEET 7

SEE SHEETS 8 & 9  FOR

BLOCKS 2,3, & 6 DETAILS

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Callout
Label Block #?

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this will become Tract B or add "Formerly"?

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this will become Tract C or add "Formerly"

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
ADDRESSED
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Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
www.aztecconsultants.com
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SEE SHEET 3 FOR LINE

AND CURVE TABLES

S
E

E
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 7

SEE SHEET 5

SEE SHEETS 8 & 9  FOR

BLOCKS 2,3, & 6 DETAILS

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Line

RNelson
Line

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this will become Tract C or add "Formerly"?

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.
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Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1
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SEE SHEET 3 FOR LINE

AND CURVE TABLES

SEE SHEET 5
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RNelson
Line

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this is now Tract E or add "Formerly"?

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 



27

10

TRACT A

TRACT B

1

8

16

2 8

3

7

4
17

28

18

19

26

20

25

24

22

2321
5

4

6

3

7

2

16

9

12

13

15

14

11

19

18

17

12

13

10

14
15

9

2

7

3
1

5

20

6
8

4

11

MONUMENT SYMBOL LEGEND
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Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1
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SEE SHEET 4

SEE SHEET 3 FOR LINE

AND CURVE TABLES
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RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Text Box
Remove this label as this will become Tract B or add "Formerly"?

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
NO RECORDING INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME.
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Phone: (303) 713-1898
Littleton, Colorado  80122
300 East Mineral Ave., Suite 1

Fax: (303) 713-1897
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AzTec
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SEE TOP  RIGHT

SEE BOTTOM  LEFT
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RNelson
Callout
Label 5' U.E.'s?

RNelson
Callout
Label G.E.?

RNelson
Callout
Label G.E.'s?

RNelson
Line

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Callout
Remove this label as this will become Tract C or add "Formerly"?

RNelson
Rectangle

RNelson
Line

dbickmir
Callout
4' drainage easement are noted between units in the site plan detail

bmoorhead
Text Box
NOT ADDRESSED...  THIS LABEL SHOWS WHAT QUARTER SECTION THIS PORTION OF THE  PLAT FALLS WITHIN.  IT IS STILL A PART OF TRACT E AND IS STILL LOCATED WITHIN SAID QUARTER SECTION. 

bmoorhead
Text Box
SEE DETAIL "A".  ALSO SEE NOTE BELOW STATING WHY DETAIL "A" WAS ADDED

bmoorhead
Text Box
UPDATED LEGEND AND LABEL TO INCLUDE DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT.

bmoorhead
Text Box
ADDRESSSED

bmoorhead
Text Box
ADDRESSSED




